
Anda Lusia_Tugas Akhir.pdf
by sucirizki67@gmail.com 1

Submission date: 15-Aug-2024 05:09PM (UTC+0800)
Submission ID: 2432363880
File name: Anda_Lusia_Tugas_Akhir.pdf
(1.79M)
Word count: 6577
Character count: 46188



14



9









1



1

1







11



1

3

3

9

14





1



9















7



2

2







4

4

4

4

4

5



5



12











2















5

5

8

10

14

15



6

10

13























13%
SIMILARITY INDEX

12%
INTERNET SOURCES

6%
PUBLICATIONS

7%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 3%

2 1%

3 1%

4 1%

5 1%

6 1%

7 1%

8 1%

9 1%

Anda Lusia_Tugas Akhir.pdf
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

Submitted to Sriwijaya University
Student Paper

www.scribd.com
Internet Source

repo.poltekbangsby.ac.id
Internet Source

eprints.uny.ac.id
Internet Source

core.ac.uk
Internet Source

ejournal.icpa-banyuwangi.ac.id
Internet Source

Submitted to Universitas Sebelas Maret
Student Paper

ejournal.unib.ac.id
Internet Source

repository.poltekbangplg.ac.id
Internet Source



10 1%

11 1%

12 1%

13 1%

14 1%

15 1%

Exclude quotes Off

Exclude bibliography Off

Exclude matches < 1%

jurnal.fp.unila.ac.id
Internet Source

Submitted to Badan PPSDM Kesehatan
Kementerian Kesehatan
Student Paper

journal.aritekin.or.id
Internet Source

repository.unhas.ac.id
Internet Source

jurnalnasional.ump.ac.id
Internet Source

repository.unisma.ac.id
Internet Source



Anda Lusia_Tugas Akhir.pdf
PAGE 1

PAGE 2

PAGE 3

PAGE 4

PAGE 5

PAGE 6

PAGE 7

PAGE 8

PAGE 9

PAGE 10

PAGE 11

PAGE 12

PAGE 13

PAGE 14

PAGE 15

PAGE 16

PAGE 17

PAGE 18

PAGE 19

PAGE 20

PAGE 21

PAGE 22

PAGE 23

PAGE 24

PAGE 25



PAGE 26

PAGE 27

PAGE 28

PAGE 29

PAGE 30

PAGE 31

PAGE 32

PAGE 33

PAGE 34

PAGE 35

PAGE 36

PAGE 37

PAGE 38

PAGE 39

PAGE 40

PAGE 41

PAGE 42

PAGE 43

PAGE 44

PAGE 45

PAGE 46

PAGE 47

PAGE 48

PAGE 49

PAGE 50


